
© www.tritontools.com TMNRTR 06/03/23 Issue A Page 1 

TMNRTR  TRIMMER ROUTER



© www.tritontools.com TMNRTR 06/03/23 Issue A Page 2 

TMNRTR TRIMMER ROUTER

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 995197 CIRCLIP 2 
2 995404 PIN 2 
3 963181 RUBBER WASHER 14X11X1.5 1 
4 953475 ADJUSTING HEAD 1 
5 965228 CONNECTING SHAFT 1 
6 965550 WASHER 2 
7 963388 FINE ADJUSTMENT SPRING 1 
8 995864 FINE ADJUSTMENT NUT 1 
9 965251 CONNECTING ROD 1 

10 996232 FINE ADJUSTMENT ROD 1 
11 958512 CHECK RING 1 
12 956051 WASHER 1 
13 997474 BASE 1 
14 953567 STEEL BALL SPRING 1 
15 967482 STEEL BALL 1 
16 998509 REVOLVING TURRET 1 
17 998946 WASHER 11×7×2 1 
18 967505 GEAR WASHER 1 
19 999291 STOP BLOCK SCREW 1 
20 999705 KNOB SCREW 1 
21 999935 SPRING 1 
22 956258 HANDLE 2 
23 968034 HANDLE COVER 2 
24 968149 WASHER 2 
25 968632 SPRING WASHER 2 
26 968770 PAN HEAD SCREW M6X35 2 
27 969920 RUBBER CAP 2 
28 955775 DEPTH RULER 1 
29 970449 FINE TUNING MIDDLE SLEEVE 1 
30 971714 SCALE ADJUST WASHER 1 
31 972956 ADJUST KNOB 1 
32 973025 WASHER 1 
33 960674 SPRING WASHER 1 
34 967597 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12 3 
35 973094 MIDDLE FRAME COVER 1 



   
 

 
© www.tritontools.com TMNRTR 06/03/23 Issue A Page 3 

 

36 973232 LOCKING ROD SPRING 1 
37 973692 ALUMINUM PLUG 1 
38 955154 LOCKING SCREW 1 
39 962169 LOCKING LEVER 1 
40 974198 STEEL RING 1 
41 968356 MIDDLE FRAME 1 
42 968586 HOST LOCKING KNOB 1 
43 962560 LONG PLUNGE COLUMN 1 
44 974382 SCREW M6X8 1 
45 968747 SHORT PLUNGE COLUMN 1 
46 956419 BASE PLATE 1 
47 974497 BASE PLATE SCREW M4X10 4 
48 974704 DUST EXTRACTION SPOUT UPPER 1 
49 969667 DUST SPOUT LOWER HOUSING 1 
50 970173 SCREW M4X14 3 
51 970219 GUIDE BUSH 1 
52 975739 GUIDE PLATE RETAINER 2 
53 962882 SCREW M4X6 4 
54 956902 GUIDE A 1 
55 976429 GUIDE B 1 
56 976498 SLIDE CORNER BLOCK 2 
57 976636 SPRING WASHER 2 
58 957224 SCREW M5X16 2 
59 976866 PARALLEL SIDE FENCE BODY 1 
60 977625 WRENCH 1 
61 963457 HEX KEY 4MM 1 
62 979189 COLLET NUT 1 
63 979488 COLLET 8MM 1 
64 979994 COLLET SPRING 1 
65 963733 LOCKING CIRCLE 1 
66 981029 LOCK COVER 1 
67 972772 SCREW ST4X16 2 
68 981673 LOCK CAP 1 
69 981719 LOCK 1 
70 982639 SPRING FOR SPINDLE LOCK 1 
71 963963 LOWER BEARING HOUSING 1 
72 956281 LOWER ARMATURE BEARING 1 
73 972933 BEARING COVER 1 
74 983536 ARMATURE 240V 1 
75 984410 UPPER ARMATURE BEARING 1 
76 984456 BAFFLE 1 



   
 

 
© www.tritontools.com TMNRTR 06/03/23 Issue A Page 4 

 

77 984893 FIELD SCREW ST4X58 2 
78 985376 FIELD 240V 1 
79 973347 FIELD HOUSING 1 
80 986296 CARBON BRUSH CAP 2 
81 973600 CARBON BRUSH (PAIR) 1 
82 964446 CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2 
83 987492 SWITCH DUSTPROOF COVER 1 
84 988297 SPEED CONTROL CIRCUIT BOARD 1 
85 988343 SWITCH RACK 1 
86 974083 SCREW ST4X12 2 
87 989654 MOTOR COVER 1 
88 990160 CABLE COVER 1 
89 958742 CORD SET 1 
90 990689 BACK CAP 1 
91 955315 CABLE CLAMP 1 
92 965021 SCREW ST4.2X12 1 
93 974129 BRACKET 1 
94 965665 FLAT WASHER  1 
95 958811 VERTICAL COLUMN 1 
96 966424 FINE TUNE SCREW FOR VERTICAL 1 
97 975049 BASE 1 
98 992460 SCREW M6X16 1 
99 993081 SLIDE PLATE 1 

100 993909 FINE TUNE SCREW FOR HORIZONTAL 1 
101 994484 ADJUSTABLE BLOCK FOR HORIZONTAL 1 
102 967137 BEARING 604 1 
103 994691 SCREW M4X8 1 
104 994944 LOCATION BLOCK 1 
105 968563 ADJUSTABLE BLOCK FOR VERTICAL 1 
106 995312 STANDING PLATE 1 
107 968655 FENCE 1 
108 996002 TABLE HEIGHT WINDER 1 
109 996899 COLLET 1/4" 1 

 




